
 
 

Gordon’s School 
Key Dates for Academic Year 2022-23 

 
 

  

Autumn Term 2022 
 

INSET Wednesday 31st August 
INSET  Thursday 1st September 
New Y7-12 residential boarders arrive  Thursday 1st September between 4.00 – 5.00 pm 
INSET Friday 2nd September 
New Student Induction Day (Y7-10) Friday 2nd September  
Y12 Induction Day Friday 2nd September 
Y7 Camp Departs Friday 2nd September 3.00 pm 
Y7 Camp Saturday 3rd September – return by 7.30 pm 
All residential boarders arrive Sunday 4th September between 7.00 – 9.00 pm 
First Day of Term Monday 5th September 
Parade Sunday 18th September 
EXEAT Friday 23rd September 3.35 pm * / Saturday 24th / Sunday 25th September  
Parade Sunday 16th October 
Half Term begins (1½ weeks) Wednesday 19th October at 3.35 pm for day students, 4pm for boarders 
INSET Monday 31st October 
Lessons commence Tuesday 1st November 
Parade Sunday 13th November 
EXEAT Friday 18th November at 3.35 pm * / Saturday 19th / Sunday 20th November 
Last Day of Term Wednesday 14th December at 12.00 pm for day students, 12.30 pm for boarders 

 
 
 

Spring Term 2023 
 

INSET Tuesday 3rd January 
First Day of Term Wednesday 4th January 
Memorial Weekend Saturday 21st / Sunday 22nd January 
Half Term Week begins (1 week) Friday 10th February at 3.35 pm for day students, 4pm for boarders 
Parade Sunday 26th February 
EXEAT Friday 10th March 3.35 pm * / Saturday 11th / Sunday 12th March 
Parade Sunday 26th March 
Last Day of Term Friday 31st March at 12.50 pm for day students, 1.10 pm for boarders 

 
 
 

Summer Term 2023 
 

INSET Monday 17th April 
First Day of Term Tuesday 18th April 
EXEAT Friday 28th April 3.35 pm * / Saturday 29th April / Sunday 30th April 
Public Holiday Monday 1st May 
Half Term Week begins (1 week) Friday 26th May at 3.35 pm for day students, 4pm for boarders 
Parade & Fun Day Saturday 10th June 
Annual Parade & Prize Giving Saturday 1st July 
Last Day of Term Saturday 1st July after Annual Parade & Prize Giving 

 

* - Boarders leave at 4pm 



 
 

Gordon’s School 
Key Dates for Academic Year 2023-24 

 
 

  

Autumn Term 2023 
 

INSET Monday 4th September 
INSET  Tuesday 5th September 
New Y7-12 residential boarders arrive  Tuesday 5th September between 4.00 – 5.00 pm 
INSET Wednesday 6th September 
New Student Induction Day (Y7-10) Wednesday 6th September  
Y12 Induction Day Wednesday 6th September 
All residential boarders arrive Wednesday 6th September between 7.00 – 9.00 pm 
First Day of Term Thursday 7th September 
Parade Sunday 17th September 
EXEAT Friday 22nd September 3.35 pm * / Saturday 23rd / Sunday 24th September  
Parade Sunday 15th October 
Half Term begins (1½ weeks) Friday 20th October at 3.35 pm for day students, 4pm for boarders 
INSET Wednesday 1st November 
Lessons commence Thursday 2nd November 
Parade Sunday 12th November 
EXEAT Friday 17th November at 3.35 pm * / Saturday 18th / Sunday 19th November 
Last Day of Term Friday 15th December at 12.50 pm for day students, 1.10 pm for boarders 

 
 
 

Spring Term 2024 
 

INSET Monday 8th January 
First Day of Term Tuesday 9th January 
Memorial Weekend Saturday 27th / Sunday 28th January 
Half Term Week begins (1 week) Friday 9th February at 3.35 pm for day students, 4pm for boarders 
Parade Sunday 25th February 
EXEAT Friday 8th March 3.35 pm * / Saturday 9th / Sunday 10th March 
Parade Sunday 17th March 
Last Day of Term Wednesday 27th March at 12.50 pm for day students, 1.10 pm for boarders 

 
 
 

Summer Term 2024 
 

INSET Monday 15th April 
First Day of Term Tuesday 16th April 
EXEAT Friday 3rd May 3.35 pm * / Saturday 4th / Sunday 5th May 
Public Holiday Monday 6th May 
Half Term Week begins (1 week) Friday 24th May at 3.35 pm for day students, 4pm for boarders 
Parade & Fun Day Saturday 8th June 
EXEAT Friday 14th June 3.35 pm * / Saturday 15th / Sunday 16th June 
Annual Parade & Prize Giving Saturday 6th July 
Last Day of Term Saturday 6th July after Annual Parade & Prize Giving 

 
 

*  Boarders leave at 4pm 

 


